UNOFFICIAL COPY |

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

J

59152892

THIS AGREEMENT dated March 9, 1989, by and between the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association ("Mortgagee”); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated March 8, 1988, and known as

Trust No. L-1856 ("Mortgagor®) witnesscth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal amount of
Two Million Five Hundred and no/100 dollars ($2,500,000.00) cvidenced by a
promissory note dated March 9, 1988, and sccurcd by a Mortgage dated March 9,
1988, recorded March 23, 1988, in the recorder’s office of Cook County, 1llinois as
Document No. 88118686, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to Mortgagee the
property averlly described as:

. DEPT-0Y N LT im0

ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART THEREOF, 125555 TRaN 1380 D4/07/89 N934410)
. T E *-89—-152892
. CODK COUNTY RECORDER

WHEREAS, said note is du¢ and payable and the parties wish (o amend the
terms of the mortgage and nolc;

NOW, THEREFORE, the partics hereto agree 10 extend the Maturity date of
the mortgage and note to March 9, 1990, The parties Turther agree to increase the
principal indebtedness to Three Million and no/t00 dollars ($3,000,000.00).

In atl other respects, the parties hereto reconflicei and ratify the provisions of
the mortgage and note.

This Loan Modilication Agreement is executed by tie liarris Bank Hinsdale,
National Association, not personally, but as Trustee as aforesaid. in the e¢xercise of
the power and authority vested in it as such Trustee, &nd it is expressly
understood and agreed that nothing contained hercin or in said notecand mortgage
shall be construed as creating any Jiability on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association as Trustee or on the Harris Bank IHinsdale, National "Association
personally to pay the said notc or any interest that may accruc thereon, of any
indebiedness accruing hercunder, or to perform any covenant cither expriss or
implicd contained herein, all soch liability, il any, being cxpressly waived by o
Trustee and by cvery person now or hereafter claiming any right ol securiiy
hereunder, and that so lar as the Marris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as
Trustee and its succcssors and the Harris Bank Hiasdale, National Association
personally are concerned, the legal holder or holders of said note and the owner
or owners of any indebledness aceruing hercunder shafl look solcly to the premises
conveyed thereby for the payment hercof, by the enforcement of the licn hercby
crcated, in the manner herein and in said note provided, or by action to enforce

the personal liability of the guarantor, if any.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

c" -Z-

ey r----~.~., .
S"} 26721721 310053 vorssiumvoy AW
X

SI10uN) jo a1ag "dygng Kicion
Aioweq puuRBioey

4
0 ) 'IV'.-TS TVIOI:L-IO..
t-
v ouqq@ AJBION
¢ '
L 61 * §311dX UOISSIWWOD A
aY-
E-: 2060 ‘YIITA JO ATP Ylg SIY) (8IS PUC pUBY Aw JOpUN UIAID  “Y)IOJ 135 UIAIOYL ‘

sosodlnd pure S9SN Oy} JOJ U0{1Tiodiod 3y} JO 108 AITIUN{OA puT 234} 24) SB pUL 10U
£iviunfoa pur >a1y 1121 st judwnnsuy JureBarog oY1 posaatap pue paudis Loyl ey
poSpapmouyse ran vossad ur Aep SIy) dw 91039q paseadde ‘A1941102dsd1 JUIPISVI |
O01A PUT JUSPITZid 01 JUTISISSY yans ¢ judwnysul Buroddlo) 24i 01 paquIosqns |
4T SIWEU DSOYM SUOSIIH-JWES DY) 5q 0] W O) UMOUY AJjLu0sIod "uolITi0dIod dwes
Y1 JO 1UIPISIIG IDIA 51 Ol ‘UDJOWS 'V JUI[ILQ PUT UOHEIDOSSY {BUOLHIEN ‘IITPSUIY
NUECE SLIITH JO 1UOPISIId 201 A 1UBISISSY SU oym ‘O[ey jouvf Jey) £)1390 Agaiay op
‘STOUr{[[ Jo 211§ 942 Ul ‘A1U07) pres 10§ pue ul 2qnd AITION © ‘paudisiopun duy

(#9Y kg jo f1uno)

( soullj jo deig

n"uo U0

T Y} 7“; Ag

UOIIRIZ0SSY [CUOIIBN ‘JRPSUTH yuBg S11InY

6861 YT JO Aup 1iE STy JudwInly
UOIIBILJIPOW UTOT S{Y) paInddxXa sey IBEBLOW ‘JOTYTHM SSTIMLIM NI

JUIPISIL 0T A
- (1;) Peee T 7. .- A8y
70T
gt R
1W0PISI4 DDA 1YRISISSY
a‘-,pf/_/fv«r%, Ag
Aljeuostad you pue ‘gggl-"1 ‘ON ISni] ST

UMOUY PUT ‘RE61 ‘8 YSILW PAIEP JUdWIBY 1SS J0pUN
J01SN1] SE UOIILIdOSSY |SuoniEN ‘d{Epsuly jueg SiHIEH

6861 ‘YOI Jo ABp Yl SIy) Juowodly
UOTIEDIJIPON WEOT SIY) PIINIIXD STY ‘plEsdiofu S¢ 9snI) ST Inq ‘Krieuossod
100 ‘UONIBIDOSSY |BUONEN ‘d(epSuly yueg stuaey oY) ‘JOTYIHM SSANLIM NI




UNOFFICIAL COPY

p,

-E-

v e, .
26721721 $an0x] umissiug) Ay
$routl} Jo qelg "agng Aieoy
Aopwag euueiBioan
« V38 W11440,

LR . o

61" T §a11dx3 voISSIWWOD AW

'HR61 U JO ARP {1 SIYD (U PUB pury AW JOpUN UdA[Y)
‘Y1J0J 195 u1aayj sasodand pun SISR 24l 10§ UOIRIOAI0d Yl JO 1OB AlpiUnjoA pue
501 3Y) ST PUT 10B AJEIUN{OA pur 21) IdY Se judwniisul Su1083i0j 41 palaaildp
puc pouis oys ieyr poBpopmouydot pue wosiod up Aep SIyl W 210joq pascadde
1991J)0 ueo | yons se yuswnnsuy #uwoBdsoy oyi o poqraosqns s! dwtu oYM
uosinad owws Yl G i W 01 UmoUY AJjTUOSIID UONIBIOSSY [BUCHICN 'd)Epsull)
NUBY S1ABF} JO 2031330 UBOT St oYM ‘UIISIIUUOM Aisuay) eyl £J13190 Aqaisy op
'STOUt{{[ jo 21Li§ 2y} ul ‘Aluno) pIvs i0) pue uf dignyd A+10N © ‘pauBisiopun syl ‘]

(.n%p,q Jo fjuno)
( slout))] Jo ae1g




UNOFFICIAL COPY

2
- p -
o
L 12509 stouljl] ‘oyepsuty
o 12241 FI0OUIT YInOS 9§
™M OlEpSUIY Yueg SI1ivl

00g2q 'OA
Aq pastdaid judwnaop sty )

s10u1jf] ‘sButIdg MO[l1M ‘PROY JIOM YINOS 0QES :552ppY £)32doig

520-€07 1€ 81 ‘€70 €07 (€ 81 ‘210 €0T 1€ 8 ‘910 £0T 1€ 81 ‘10 €0T 1€ 81 N'I'd

'S{oul]j] ‘AIUR0D H00D Ul ‘UBIPLIOW Jedidulig Py L
syt jo 1sed gl o8uty ‘oN 8¢ diysumol ‘If uonddS Jo (JOdIdaYyl 1935 ¢T WInOg
oyl 1d23XD PUE (01ayl 123} 9p7pT 1SET Yl 1d2OXD) /1 153 YMON Y3 Jo ¢/1
152 INOS oY jO g/LISeq Oyl JO Z/1 YUON DY) JO S2I3T T {InoG 2yl § 9IT4

"S10UL][] *AIUN0 3000 Ut ‘uLipudy Jedioutig parg L oyl jo 1seg ‘Z) o8ury
‘YIION 8¢ dIYSUMOL ‘)¢ ULLI2OR JO p/[ ISTT YIION 241 JO p/] ISEF Yinos a4l Jo z/{
ISE Syl JO T/1 YMON dy) J0 a2} Op'TPT 15T Y JO 193} €T YINO§ dy) cp |84

'stout|]] ‘AIuno)) Y00 Ut ‘UeTIprIdw
[edidursg piryy, oY1 Jo 1seyg 'z 28upy “oN g¢ diysumog ‘(¢ uonvas jo {jodroy
199) 99z 1seg oY) 1dodxd) p/i ISUH GUON Oyl Jo /) I5TI yIno§ oyl jo g/i
1SR Ayl JO g/1 YISON 941 JO SDIDE 7 400§ oyl JO 193] €T YIno§ dyl i jIditg

S10UL{{{ *£IUND N00D Ul ‘URIPLIDW ILdiutlld PAIYL Y} JO 1587 Z[ sfuny
‘YIION g€ dlysumo} ‘|€ UOondAg Jo p/1 1STY Y110 YL JO p/I 1SEF yino§ dyl Jo /1
1seg Y1 JO 7/1 YInoS dyi JO 109§ Op'LR[ ISET 2y1 g0 1901 OS] YUMON YL T (3dded

slouipl

‘Aiung) yoon ur Buruurdoq jo juted oyl JO 193] T GON0YL JUIT ISHA O
SUoC £]204IN0S ODUDYL ‘JOIIOYY JTUICD ISIAL YMON 941 01 WY CELy JOdIYE dul
y1ioN oy1 Buojr A[2015o4 20udYyl 'JORIOYY AUFT YHON A4l JO 3903 TTOI QU ISOM
pICS BUOJE YIION 20Uy} ‘PILsII0)E ‘If UONDIS JO p/| ISCT YION 241 JO p/] 156
yinog 341 jo z/1 1883 2Y) Jo /1 YINOS Y1 JO 193 GpABI ISTY YL Jo Ul 150M
541 0} 103} £4°0G¢ QU] [orfzivd pies Buojt A1adisTy 90Uy 'JO2IDY JUITWUON )
gha (oqieded puc Jo yinog 193y 7Ol dul ¢ ul yutod © 0} '103) pgT{] IS8, TPUODIS
g0 ‘SoInuit §€ ‘520480p OZ WINOS DU 193] TG'TI 5B SpPU0IDS GF ‘sopuf ¢
€22189p (P YINOS UYL ‘1A §T'Q 1SBT BPUOOIS Op ‘shinufit g7 ‘'§92185p zg yinog
20U2Y1 "132) g§¢1 I1STF SPuLIIS T ‘sdynufwr (O 'S224BIP gL YMON dudY 1) 91EL
ISEF SPU0IIS §0 ‘'SAInUW g€ ‘$20280D Op YIION OOUdYL 133§ ('69 JORIOY) dUF] YIION
oUi Ylia [ojeded AJ101sT3 23USYL ‘JOJIDYD JJUI0D ISDA YION Wl JO Ar1ayineg 192)
ZE€011 /11583 YION 9yl Jo p/] 15T YInog Yl o g/1 1883 2y Jo 7/1 yinog pies
Jo aui 1594 oY) uo jutod v v Jupuuidog SmOf0) ST POQIIdSIP ‘UCIPIION jedidulty
patyg oyt o iseq gi oBuey ‘YuoN g€ diysumol ‘[¢ uondIg Jo p/1 1s8q YHON
oY) jO p/1 ISEF YINOS YL JO g/[ 1SeF 2yl JO g/1 Yinos a4l jo jaed aByl 1 jasaey

¥V LIGIAX3




